Spring 2023 Curriculum Schedule
DUE to CWCC Chair Prof. Christine Hutchins; Dean Babette Audant; curriculumoffice@hostos.cuny.edu. Pathways submissions also copy Jacqueline DiSanto

	DUE to CWCC
	REVISIONS DUE NOON
	CWCC meets
	SEC meets
	Senate meets
	CAPPR due
	BoT meets
	CCCRC due
	CCCRC meets

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2/13/23
	2/10/23
	2/27/23

	1/17/23
	1/24/23
	1/31/23
	2/8/23
	2/16/23
	3/6/23
	
	3/17/23
	4/10/23

	2/2/23

	2/15/23
	2/28/23
	3/8/23
	3/16/23
	4/17/23
	
	
	

	3/13/23
	3/23/23
	4/4/23
	4/12/23
	4/20/23
	
	5/15/23
	
	

	4/4/23
	4/20/23
	5/2/23
	5/10/23
	5/18/23
	
	6/26/23
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



We recommend that new Pathways proposals be submitted by 1/17.

Spring 2023 SEC and Senate dates

	SEC
	Senate

	February 8
	February 16

	March 8
	March 16

	April 12
	April 20

	May 10
	May 18



Spring 2023 CCCRC dates

Feb 13, 2023: Meeting of the Board of Trustees
Feb 10, 2023: Deadline for colleges to submit courses to CUNYfirst

By Feb 27, 2023: CCCRC will vote/ input results into CUNYfirst
Mar 6, 2023: Deadline for colleges to submit to the CAPPR Dashboard Report
May 15, 2023: Meeting of the Board of Trustees
Mar 17, 2023: Deadline for colleges to submit courses to CUNYfirst

By April 10, 2023: CCCRC will vote/ input results into CUNYfirst
April 17, 2023: Deadline for colleges to submit to the CAPPR Dashboard Report
June 26, 2023: Meeting of the Board of Trustees
Much more information is available on our website, including guidelines, procedures, and sample submissions.
